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Updated: 10/2024 

Location Organization First Name Last Name E-mail 
Phone 
Number 

Virtual 
Option? 

Bismarck Bismarck State College Bailee Bulman bailee.a.bulman@bismarckstate.edu (701) 224-5690  

Bismarck 
North Dakota National Guard 
*For active service members only* 

Cameron McClenahan cmmcclenahan@gmail.com (701) 451-6197  

Bismarck ADAPT - Bismarck Kristi Clifton kristi.clifton.1@us.af.mil (701) 451-2609  

Bismarck Summit Counseling Services Sheena Strand bergers19@hotmail.com  (701) 255-3717 Yes 

Bismarck 
North Dakota National Guard 
*For active service members only* 

Amy Ruff amy.l.ruff4.civ@army.mil (701) 333-3804 Yes 

Bismarck Summit Counseling Services Jennie Cornell jcornell@summitcounselinginc.org  (701) 751-0299 Yes 

Bismarck 
North Dakota National Guard 
*For active service members only* 

Ronda Pedersen rped@ndsupernet.com (701) 483-0795 No 

Dickinson Heart River Alcohol & Drug Abuse Services Koby Pennick kpennick@hotmail.com  (701) 123-2595  

Fargo Pathways Counseling & Recovery Center Jennifer Landphere goodcloverllc@gmail.com  (701) 248-0818 Yes 

Fargo GOODclover, LLC Pam Quinn pquinn@polarcomm.com  (701) 352-9622 Yes 

Grafton Quinn DUI/Counseling Taylor Sorlien taylor.sorlien@und.edu (701) 777-2127  

Grand Forks Independent Instructor Alexis  O'Halloran alexis.ohalloran@und.edu (701) 777-2127  

Grant Forks Independent Instructor Sarah Froelich commservice@daktel.com  (701) 952-2038  

Minot Goodman Addiction Services Dina Goodman gaservicesminot@yahoo.com  (701) 852-3869  

St John Spotted Eagle and Holy Otter Woman Julie Cain julie.cain55@yahoo.com (701) 477-3121  

Starkweather Aspiring Hope Therapy Allison Hofstad allison@aspiringhopetherapy.com  (701) 662-1046 Yes 

Watford City Summit Counseling Services Brenda Owen brendaleeowen@gmail.com (701) 334-6242 No 

Williston Choice Recovery Counseling Lacey Glueckert lacey.choicerecovery@gmail.com  (701) 770-9743 No 
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